
Jugend zum Radsport 2008
Start-Nr. Name Gruppe I Gruppe II Jahrgang

13 Pehofer Daniel Straßhof 1. M 1994-95

1 Hubinger Markus Straßhof 2. M 1992-93

14 Grosinger Uwe Neunkirchen 3. M 1994-95

12 Petz Christian Straßhof 4. M 1994-95

11 Schrammel Josef Gramatl 5. M 1994-95

15 Hortschitz Phillip Neunkirchen 6. M 1994-95

21 Mach Tobias Gramatl 1. M 1996-97

22 Hamersak Fabio Neunkirchen 2. M 1996-97

32 Petz Martina Straßhof 3. W 1992-93

51 Pehofer Julia 4. W 1996-97

41 Mach Marlene 5. W 1994-95

31 Schandel Bernadette 6. W 1992-93

00:57:16 01:11:19

Start-Nr. Name Zeitfahren Jahrgang

13 Pehofer Daniel 01:00:13 M 1994-95

1 Hubinger Markus 01:02:99 M 1992-93

41 Mach Marlene 01:06:57 W 1994-95

32 Petz Martina 01:07:36 W 1992-93

21 Mach Tobias 01:10:94 M 1996-97

14 Grosinger Uwe 01:12:33 M 1994-95

31 Schandel Bernadette 01:12:77 W 1992-93

22 Hamersak Fabio 01:13:28 M 1996-97

11 Schrammel Josef 01:13:55 M 1994-95

15 Hortschitz Phillip 01:14:86 M 1994-95

51 Pehofer Julia 01:15:96 W 1996-97

12 Petz Christian 01:16:95 M 1994-95

Start-Nr. Name Zeitfahren

Burschen-1992 - 1993

1 Hubinger Markus 01:02:99

Burschen-1995 - 1994

13 Pehofer Daniel 01:00:13

14 Grosinger Uwe 01:12:33

11 Schrammel Josef 01:13:55

15 Hortschitz Phillip 01:14:86

12 Petz Christian 01:16:95

Burschen-1996 - 1997

21 Mach Tobias 01:10:94

22 Hamersak Fabio 01:13:28

Mädchen-1992 - 1993

32 Petz Martina 01:07:36

31 Schandel Bernadette 01:12:77

Mädchen-1994 - 1995

41 Mach Marlene 01:06:57

Mädchen-1996 - 1997

51 Pehofer Julia 01:15:96

Massenstart


